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	FACULTY/INSTITUTE
	COORDINATOR
	TELEPHONE
	E-MAIL

	Faculty of Architecture
	Doc. Dr Aleksandar Radevski
	3116328/125

3116 367
	prodekan.nastava@arh.ukim.edu.mk

	Faculty of Civil Engineering
	Doc. Dr. Todorka Samardjioska
	3116 066 ext. 218
	samardzioska@gf.ukim.edu.mk

	Faculty of Economics
	Prof. Dr. Sasho Kjosev
	3286 907

3286 800
	skosev@eccf.ukim.edu.mk

	Faculty of Mechanical Engineering
	Ass. Prof. DSc ME Ana Lazarevska
	3099 229

3061 459
	lazana@mf.edu.mk

	Faculty of Medicine
	Prof. Dr. Daniela Miladinova
	3165 155
3103 711
	danielamiladinova@medf.ukim.edu.mk

	Faculty of Education
	Prof. Dr. Tatjana Koteva-Mojsovska
	3066 774 ext. 223
	tanja.koteva@yahoo.com

	Faculty of Law
	Prof. Dr. Aleksandar Stojkov
	3226 023

	stojkov.aleksandar@gmail.com
astojkov@pf.ukim.edu.mk

	Faculty of Natural Sciences and Mathematics
	Prof. Dr. Slobotka Aleksovska
	3249 910
3249 804


	bote@pmf.ukim.mk

	Faculty of Dentistry
	Doc. Dr. Ilijana Adzisankova Muratovska
	3115 647
3299 000
	ilijana.me@gmail.com

	Faculty of Technology and Metallurgy
	Doc. Dr. Igor Jordanov
	3088255

	jordanov@tmf.ukim.edu.mk

	Faculty of Veterinary Medicine
	Prof. Dr Igor Ulcar
	3240 700 
	iulcar@fvm.ukim.edu.mk

	Faculty of Dramatic Arts
	Kristina Lelovac, MA
	3061 188

	lelovac.fda@gmail.com

	Faculty of Design and Technologies of Furniture and Interior
	Prof. Dr. Goran Zlateski
	3232599
	zlateski@fdtme.ukim.edu.mk

	Faculty of Electrical Engineering and Information Technologies
	Prof. Dr. Margarita Ginovska
	3099 174

	gmarga@feit.ukim.edu.mk

	Faculty of Computer Science and Engineering
	Prof. Dr. Suzana Loshkovska
	3099 154


	suzana.loshkovska@finki.ukim.mk

	Faculty of Agricultural Sciences and Food
	Prof. Dr. Kocho Porchu
	3225 105

	koco_porcu@yahoo.com

	Faculty of Fine Arts
	Prof. Zaneta Vangeli MA
	3066 779

3298 834
	zanetavangeli@yahoo.com

	Faculty of Music
	Associate prof. Zoran Pehcevski, MA
	3134 345


	zoranpehcevski@gmail.com

	Faculty of Physical Education, Sport and Health
	Prof. Dr. Lence
A.Velickovska
	3113 654 ext. 104

	lencealex@yahoo.com

	Faculty of Pharmacy
	Doc. Dr Zoran Sterjev 
	3120 229
	zost@ff.ukim.edu.mk

	Faculty of Philosophy
	Doc. Dr. Sofija Georgievska
	3116 520
2622 491


	sofija.arnaudova@fzf.ukim.edu.mk

	"Blaze Koneski" Faculty of Philology
	Prof. Dr. Jovanka Lazarevska-Stanchevska
	3240 493
	jovanka@ukim.edu.mk

	Faculty of Forestry
	Doc. Dr. Irena Papazova-Anakieva
	3165 777


	ipapazova@sf.ukim.edu.mk

	Institute of Earthquake Engineering and Engineering Seismology
	Prof. Dr. Roberta Apostolska
	3107 717 


	beti@pluto.iziis.ukim.edu.mk

	Institute of Sociological, Political and Juridical Research
	Prof. Dr. Mirjana Najchevska
	3061 119

	najce2000@yahoo.com

	Institute of Economics
	Prof. Dr Tatjana Petkovska Mirchevska
	3115 076
	tatjana@ek-inst.ukim.edu.mk


